
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. MATHEMATICS (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19MATC201 Advanced Abstract Algebra – II 

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19MATC202 Measure Theory and Integration  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19MATC203 Advanced Complex Analysis  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19MATE205 Programming Language C++ 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SPHYX01 Classical Mechanics & Special Theory of 
Relativity 

 

THIRD SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19MATC301 Topology  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19MATC302 Linear Algebra  
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19MATC303 Probability Theory  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19MATE305 Number Theory  
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SSTAX02 Mathematical Statistics  

 
     FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19MATC 401 Functional Analysis 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19MATC 402 Stochastic Processes 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19MATC 403 Fluid Dynamics 

Thursday 08.12.2022 AN 19MATC 404 Graph Theory  

Friday 09.12.2022 AN 19MATC 405 Calculus of Variations  
  & Integral Equations  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                     Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�
http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. STATISTICS   

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19STAC201 Distribution Theory    

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19STAC202 Estimation Theory  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19STAC203 Statistical Quality Control and Reliability   

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19STAE205 Programming With C++ 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SMATX02 Numerical Methods  

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19STAC301 Testing of Statistical Hypotheses  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19STAC302 Multivariate Statistical Analysis  
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19STAC303 Programming in R 
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19STAE305 Java and Oracle Programming  
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SMATX05 Differential Equations  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19STAC401 Design and Analysis of Experiments 
Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19STAC402 Stochastic Processes  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19STAC403 Operations Research  

 
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
  
  
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. PHYSICS (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19PHYC201 Mathematics Physics – II  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19PHYC202 Quantum  Mechanics  – I  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19PHYC203 Electromagnetic Theory  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19PHYE205 Microprocessor and Microcontroller 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19PHYC301 Condensed Matter Physics – I 
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19PHYC302 Quantum Mechanics – II 
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 

19PHYC303 Nuclear and Elementary 
Particle Physics  

Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19PHYE305 Instrumentation  
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SZOOX02 Environmental Science  

 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19PHYC401 Condensed Matter Physics  – II 
Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19PHYC402 Spectroscopy   

Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19PHYC403 Physics of Nanomaterials  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
 NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc.   CHEMISTRY (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19CHEC201 Organic Photochemistry and  
                        Molecular Rearrangements  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19CHEC202 Solid State and Organometallic Chemistry  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19CHEC203 Chemical Kinetics and Quantum Mechanics 

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19CHEE206 Selective Materials Techniques & 
Environmental Chemistry 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19CHEC301 Synthetic Organic Chemistry  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 

19CHEC302 
Green Chemistry, 
Computational Chemistry, 
Drug Design and Spectroscopy  

Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 
19CHEC303 Spectral and Analytical 

Techniques  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 

19CHEC304 Electrochemistry and 
Spectroscopy  

Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 
19CHEE307 Scientific Research 

Methodology  
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SBIOX01 Basic Biochemistry 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19CHEC401 Nuclear, Bioinorganic and Materials  
Chemistry  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19CHEC402 Nano Materials, Macromolecular and 
Surface Chemistry  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
   

 

 

 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc.   CHEMISTRY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN CHEC 201 Organic Chemistry – II 

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN CHEC 202 Inorganic Chemistry – II 

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN CHEC 203 Physical Chemistry – II 

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN STAO 215.5  Statistical Methods  

Friday 16.12.2022 AN   STAO215.1 Basic Biostatistics 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN BIOO 315 1. Bio Chemistry  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN CHEC 301 Synthetic Organic Chemistry 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN CHEC 302 Analytical Techniques 

Thursday 08.12.2022 FN CHEC 303 Spectroscopy and Spectrometry 

Friday 09.12.2022 FN ENGE 316 Soft Skill Development 

 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00 p.m. 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr. M. Prakash  
30.11.2022        Controller of Examinations 
  
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 

Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card 
they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Booklet containing 40 pages.  They are 

advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets will be provided. 
 
3. Hall Tickets can be downloaded Four days before the commencement of the 

Examinations. 
 

VENUE:  Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 

MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 
 

Time Table and Hall Ticket can be downloaded from the 
University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

  



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19BIOC201 Metabolism and Regulation  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19BIOC202 Immunology  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19BIOC203 Molecular Biology  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19BIOE206 Environmental and Medical Biotechnology 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19BIOC301 Analytical Techniques  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 

19BIOC302 Molecular Endocrinology and 
Signaling  

Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19BIOC303 Physiology and Nutrition  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19BIOC304 Basic Biotechnology  
Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 

19BIOE305 Genetic Engineering and  
Nanobiotechnology  

Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SCHEX02 Basic Chemistry  
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
  

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19BIOC401 Clinical Biochemistry  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19BIOC402 Geonomics, Proteomics and 
Bioinformatics  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
 NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY 

 (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2011 - 2013 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN BIOC 201 Enzymes 

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN BIOC 202 Immunology 

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN BIOC 203 Genetics and Applied Microbiology 

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN BIOC 204 Metabolism and Regulation 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN STAO 215.1 Basic Bio Statistics 

THIRD SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN BIOC 301 Molecular Endocrinology and Signaling 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN BIOC 302 Molecular Biology 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN BIOC 303 Cell Culture and Genetics Engineering 

Thursday 08.12.2022 FN CHEO 315 Chemistry 

Friday 09.12.2022 FN ZOOO 315 Environmental Science  

Saturday 10.12.2022 FN ENGE 316 Soft Skills 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN BIOC 401 Clinical Biochemistry 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN BIOC 402 Genomics, Proteomics and Bioinformatics 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN BOTO 415.2 Plant Science – I 

Thursday 08.12.2022 AN BIOO 415.3 Drug Design and Drug Action 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00 p.m. 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr. M. Prakash  
30.11.2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 

Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card 
they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Booklet containing 40 pages.  They are 
advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets will be provided. 

3. Hall Tickets can be downloaded Four days before the commencement of the 
Examinations. 
 

VENUE: Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 

MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 
 

Time Table and Hall Ticket can be downloaded from the 

University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 A.N 19BITC201 Applied Microbiology and Immunology   

Tuesday 13.12.2022 A.N 19BITC202 Advanced Molecular Biology  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 A.N 19BITC203 Genetic Engineering  

Thursday 15.12.2022 A.N 19BITE207 Basic Endocrinology 

Friday 16.12.2022 A.N 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 

19BITC301 Analytical Techniques and 
Nanobiotechnology 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 
19BITC302 Industrial and Environmental 

Biotechnology  
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19BITC303 Plant Biotechnology  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19BITC304 Animal Biotechnology 
Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 

19BITE305 Drug Design and Drug 
Development  

Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SCHEX02 Basic Chemistry  
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19BITC401 Food and Medical Biotechnology  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19BITC402 Genomics, Proteomics and 
Bioinformatics 

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

    M.Sc. BOTANY  (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19BOTC201 Plant Diversity – II  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19BOTC202 Anatomy, Embryology of Angiosperms 
and Morphogenesis  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19BOTC203 Cell Biology, Genetics and Plant 
Breeding  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19BOTE206 Forest Technology 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI 300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 

19BOTC301 Taxonomy of Angiosperms and 
Economic Botany  

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 
19BOTC302 Biochemistry and Molecular 

biology  
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 

19BOTC303 Biological Techniques and 
Research Methodology  

Friday 09.12.2022 FN 
19BOTC304 Plant Bio-technology and 

Genetic Engineering  
Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 19BOTE305 Applied Botany  
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 

19ASOCX03 Social Problems and Social 
Welfare  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19BOTC 401 Plant Physiology  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19BOTC 402 Environmental Biology and 

Evolution  
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                       Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�
http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. ZOOLOGY (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19ZOOC201 Animal Physiology  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19ZOOC202 Genetics  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19ZOOC203 Immunology  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19ZOOE205/215 Entomology 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19ZOOC301 Evolution  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 

19ZOOC302 Environment and Biodiversity 
Conservation  

Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19ZOOC303 Animal Behaviour  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19ZOOC304 Biotechnology  
Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 19ZOOE305/315 Toxicology 
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SBOTX03 Gardening and Horticulture  

    
FOURTH SEMESTER 

  
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19ZOOC401 Biochemistry  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19ZOOC402 Endocrinology  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                     Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
  
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. GEOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2017 - 2018 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN GEOC 201 Geophysical Exploration 

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN GEOC 202 Remote Sensing & GIS 

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN GEOC 203 Hydrogeololgy and Engineering Geology 

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN STAO 215.6 Statistical Methods 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN GEOC 301 Economic Geology and Mining Geology 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN GEOC 302 Geological & Geochemical Exploration 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN GEOC 303 Advanced Petrology 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00 p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar               Dr. M. Prakash  
30.11.2022        Controller of Examinations 
  
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 

Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card 
they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Booklet containing 40 pages.  They are 

advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets will be provided. 
 
3. Hall Tickets can be downloaded Four days before the commencement of the 

Examinations. 
 

VENUE:  Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 

MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 
 

Time Table and Hall Ticket can be downloaded from the 
University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. GEOLOGY (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19GEOC201 Economic Geology, Mining Geology and Ore 
Genesis  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19GEOC202 Coal and Petroleum Geology  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19GEOC203 Remote Sensing and GIS 

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19GEOE205 Environmental Geosciences & Disaster Mgt 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 

19GEOC301 Igneous and Metamorphic 
Petrology  

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 
19GEOC302 Sedimentology and 

Micropaleontology  
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19GEOC303 Atmospheric Sciences  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 

19GEOE305 Instrumentation and 
Analytical Techniques 

Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SZOOX02 Environmental Science   
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19GEOC401 Geophysical Exploration  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19GEOC402 Geological and Geochemical 
Exploration  

Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19GEOC403 Hydrogeology and Engineering 
Geology  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                     Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19MICC201 Bioprocess Technology  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19MICC202 Bacteriology & Virology  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19MICC203 Mycology & Parasitology  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19MICE205 Entrepreneurship & Management for 
Microbiology 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 

19MICC301 Molecular Biology and 
Recombinant DNA Technology  

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19MICC302 Biofuel and Bioenergy  
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 

19MICC303 Microbial Inoculants and 
Mushroom Technology  

Friday 09.12.2022 FN 
19MICC304 Bioinstrumentation and 

Research  Methodology  
Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 

19MICE305 Environmental Microbial 
Technology  

Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SPHYX03 Biomedical Instrumentation  
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19MICC401 Medical Diagnostic Technology 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19MICC402 Applied Microbiology  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�
http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.C.A.  (MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION) 

 (Choice Based Credit System) 
 
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2015 – 2016 

 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN MCAC 401 Data warehousing and mining 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN MCAC 402 Web Technology 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN MCAC 403 Mobile Computing 

Thursday 08.12.2022 AN MCAC 404 C# and Dot net frame work 

Friday 09.12.2022 AN MCAE 405 Soft Computing (May 2017)  

Friday 09.12.2022 AN MCAE 405 Artificial Intelligence (May 2018) 

Friday 09.12.2022 AN MCAE 405 Network Security 

 
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
30/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 

 
 

 
 



 

 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.C.A.  (MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION)  (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 20MCAC201 Java Programming  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 20MCAC202 Computer Networks  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 20MCAC203 Open Source Technology  

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SMATX04 Resource Management Techniques 

Saturday 17.12.2022 AN 20MCAE205 Data Mining Techniques 

 

THIRD SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 20PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 20MCAC301 Digital Image Processing 
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 20MCAC302 Mobile Computing   
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 20MCAC303 Big Data Analytics  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 20MCAC304 Python and R Programming   
Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 20MCAE307 Network Security  

 
 

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                 Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022                                                                          Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity 
Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19PCSC201 Distributed Operating System  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19PCSC202 Dot Net Programming  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19PCSC203 Cryptography and Network Security  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19PCSC204 Advanced Database Management 
System  

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SMATX04 Resource Management Techniques 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19PCSC301 Digital Images Processing 
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19PCSC302 Internet of Things 
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19PCSC303 Machine Learning 
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19PSCE306 Advanced Computer Networks  
Saturday 10.12.2022 FN 19PCSE314 WAP and XML 

  
FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19PCSC401 Software Project Management   

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19PCSE402 Soft Computing 

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�
http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


  
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

                         B.Sc Sports Science  (Choice Based Credit System) 

TIME – TABLE 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 19.12.2022 AN 19BSSC201 Foundations of Sports Training 
Tuesday 20.12.2022 AN 19BSSC202 Kinesiology 
Wednesday 21.12.2022 AN 19BSSC203 Elements in Nutrition & Metabolism 
Thursday 22.12.2022 AN 19BSSE204 Basic Computing 
Friday 23.12.2022 AN 19BSSE205 Environmental Studies 

THIRD SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19BSSC 301 Essentials in Sport Biomechanics  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19BSSC 302 Basics of Exercise Physiology  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19BSSC 303 Fundamentals in Sport Psychology  
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19BSSE 304 Introduction to Sports Injuries  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19BSSE 305 Basics of Research Methodology  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19BSSC401 Exercise Prescription Measurement 
and Evaluation  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19BSSC 402 Applied Sport Biomechanics  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19BSSC 403 Applied Physiology 
Thursday 08.12.2022 AN 19BSSC 404 Sports Management 
Friday 09.12.2022 AN 19BSSE 405 Health Promotion  

 
 

FIFTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19BSSC501 Applied Sport Psychology 
Tuesday 13.12.2022 FN 

19BSSE502 Introduction to Physical 
Development and Ageing 

Wednesday 14.12.2022 FN 19BSSE503 Rehabilitation of Sports Injuries 
Thursday 15.12.2022 FN 19BSSE504 Personal Hygiene and Health 
Friday 16.12.2022 FN 19BSSE506 Basics of Biostatistics 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

SIXTH SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19BSSC 601 Applied Sports Nutrition  
Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19BSSE 602 Exercise and Disease Management   
Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19BSSE 603 Care and Prevention of Sports 

Trauma 
Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19BSSE 604 Basics of Safety Education and 

First Aid   
Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19BSSE 605 Performance Analysis, Technology 

and Innovation   
 

FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 

 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

M.Sc Sports Biomechanics (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19MSBC201 Fundamentals of Sports Performance 
Analysis 

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19MSBC202 Instrument for Recording and 
Analyzing Sports Movements 

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19MSBC203 Kinanthropometry 
Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19MSBE205 Motor Control in Sports 
Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19AENGX02 Effective English Speaking  

 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19MSBC301 Applied Sports Performance 

Analysis  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19MSBC302 MATLAB  
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19MSBC303 Biomechanical Analysis of 

Human Movement  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19MSBE308 Biomechanics of Sports Injuries 
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SPHYX03 Bio Medical Instrumentation 

 
 

FOURTH  SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 
AN 19MSBC401 Biomechanical Analysis of 

Sports Skills   
Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19MSBC402 Clinical Biomechanics  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19MSBC403 Application of Biomechanics to 

Physiological Systems 
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

 M.Sc. Exercise Physiology  (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

SECOND SEMESTER  
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19MEPC201 Cardio Respiratory Physiology 
Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19MEPC202 Exercise and Environmental 

Physiology 
Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19MEPC203 Kinanthropometry and Exercise 

Physiology  
Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19MEPE205 Woman Health and Exercise 
Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19AENGX02 Effective English Speaking  

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19MEPC301 Exercise and Fitness Health and 

Skill Related Components  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19MEPC302 Exercise and Sports Nutrition 
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 

19MEPC303 Neuro Musculoskeletal System 
in Exercise and Training  

Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19SPHYX03 Bio Medical Instrumentation 
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 
AN 19MEPC401 Sports Psychology and 

Physiological Aspects  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19MEPC402 Applied Exercise Physiology  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19MEPC403 Methods of Exercise Prescription  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

  M.Sc. Strength and Conditioning (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19MSCC201 Testing Procedures and Evaluation 
Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19MSCC202 Functional Anatomical Kinesiology 
Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19MSCC203 Sports and Fitness Administration  
Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19MSCE205 Obesity and Weight Management 
Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19AENGX02 Effective English Speaking  
 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19MSCC301 Science of Sports Training - I  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19MSCC302 Research Methods and Statistics 
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19MSCC303 Program Design and Periodization  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19MSCE305 Sports and Game Specific Drills 
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19AENGX03 Technical Writing 

 
 
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19MSCC401 Science of Sports Training – II 
Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19MSCC402 Alternative  Methods of Training  
Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19MSCC403 Sports Injuries  

 
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

 M.Sc., DATA SCIENCE (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

 
 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19PDSC201 Distributed Operating System 
Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19PDSC202 Dot Net Programming 
Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19PDSC203 Data Science with R Programming 
Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19PDSE206 Introduction to Data Mining 
Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19SSTAX 01 Statistical Methods 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19PDSC301 Cryptography and Network Security 
Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19PDSC302 Data Analytics using Python 
Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19PDSC303 Machine Learning  
Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19PDSE308 Time Series Analysis and Forecasting  
Monday 12.12.2022 FN 19PDSE309 Cloud Computing 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 
28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�



